
VA Dietetic Internship Programs 
2023‐2024 

VIRTUAL OPEN HOUSE DATES 
 

Internship Program Virtual Open House Date(s) RSVP Contact 

Tucson, 
Arizona 

Oct 26, 2023, 2:30‐3:30 pm (AZ Time) 
Dec 15, 2023, 10:00‐11:00 am (AZ 
Time) 

Jan 25, 2024, 2:30‐3:30 pm (AZ Time) 

Jennifer.bowers@va.gov 

Little Rock, 

Arkansas 

November 9, 2023, 2:30‐3:30 pm CST 
RSVP by Monday, November 6, 2023 

(In‐person and Virtual) 

Katie.Inebnit@va.gov 

Los Angeles, Combined MPH & non‐degree tracks: 
October 16, 2023 at 11am 

Combined MS & non‐degree tracks: 
January 11, 2024 at 11 am PST 

Oct RSVP: VAGLAHS DI Open 
California House Registration ‐ WebEx 

 Jan RSVP: VAGLAHS DI Open 
 House Registration ‐ WebEx 
 Questions: 
 Jillian.Redgate@va.gov 

San Diego, 
California 

Friday, December 15, 2023, 10am‐12pm 
PST 

Friday, January 12, 2024, 10 am‐12pm 
PST 

Virtual Open House sessions only. 
RSVP by Close of Business the day before 
each Open House session to receive link. 

Amanda.Hibshman@va.gov 
Register Here: 
https://www.surveymonkey. 
com/r/CCYBJLJ 

Denver, Colorado November 7, 2023, 10:00am‐11:00am (MST) 
December 15, 2023, 11:00am‐12:00pm (MST) 

January 16, 2024, 11:00am‐12:00pm (MST) 
*Virtual* 

Register 1 week in advance at: 
https://www.surveymonkey.com/

r/X WCRPGY 

Christine.Murphy5@va.gov 

Bay Pines, 
Florida, 

January 8, 2024, Noon EST 
(RSVP by December 31, 2023) 

Sharon.Hickman@va.gov 

Tampa, Florida No Open House Sherri.Lewis@va.gov 

Hines (Chicago), November 10th, 10am‐11:30am CST (virtual) Dana.Strohmaier@va.gov 

Illinois December 1st, 10am‐11:30am CST (virtual) Register here: 
 January 5th, 2p‐3:30pm (on‐site) https://www.surveymonkey.co

m 
  /r/C8MBWG3 

Minneapolis, November 17, 2023 Jessica.Long5@va.gov 

Minnesota 1‐3:00 PM CST virtual  

 1‐3:30 PM CST in‐person  

 (RSVP by November 10th)  

 Lunch and Learn session January 12, 2024  
 12‐1 PM CST  

 (RSVP by January 5th)  

St. Louis, 

Missouri 

December 22, 2023, 9‐11:00 am 
CST RSVP by December 15. 

*Virtual* 

Angela.Franklin@va.gov 

Las Vegas, 
Nevada 

Wednesday, January 10, 2024, 6:00-7:00 EST 
https://veteransaffairs.webex.com/weblink/re
gister/ra2a7e7fcddbb6e35f0feb3087279b75c 

 

Renee.conklin@va.gov  
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Reno, 
Nevada 

Friday, January 19, 2024, 10:00am – 
12:00pm 

Lauren.Kester@va.gov 

Bronx, In person: Register 1 week in advance: 

New York November 17, 2023, 10am‐ 12pm EST https://www.surveymonkey.co
m 

 January 5, 2024, 10am‐12pm EST /r/c85kfm6 
 Virtual: Questions: 
 December 8, 2023, 1‐3pm EST 

January 16th, 2024, 1-3pm EST  
Verzhine.Owens@va.gov 

Cleveland 
Ohio 

December 4, 2023, 7‐8 pm 
EST (RSVP by December 1st) 
January 18, 2024, 7‐8 pm EST 

(RSVP by January 12th) 
*Both dates are Virtual Events* 

Arianna.Aoun@va.gov 

San Juan, 
Puerto Rico 

November 17, 2023, 12 pm AST 

January 24, 2024, 11:30 am AST 
Virtual – RSVP to receive link or Find 
Link in our webpage 

Roxana.Torres‐Cruz@va.gov 

Johnson City, 
Tennessee 

January 17, 2024 12pm EST *Virtual only* 

RSVP by January 16th to receive link 

Lindsay.Howell@va.gov 

Memphis, 
Tennessee 

December 14, 2023, 11am CST 
January 4, 2023, 11am CST 
Virtual (RSVP to receive link) 

Jacqueline.Roos@va.gov 

Houston, 
Texas 

Virtual: 
October 20, 2023, 1‐3 pm CST (Fall virtual) 

January 12, 2024, 1‐3 pm CST (Winter 
virtual) (RSVP 1 week before event to 

receive link) 
In person: 

December 1, 2023 1‐3pm CST in person 
(RSVP 1‐week before event to receive 

details) 

Kristy.Becker2@va.gov 

Fall 
https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/
DF 

MLWDR 
Winter 
https://www.surveymonkey.co 
m/r/P5VDMB6 

In person 
https://www.surveymonkey 

.com/r/NL5HGMR 

 

Review all our programs on the VA website: www.dieteticinternship.va.gov 
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